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Grand 
Total of 
Marks 

Theory Paper Practical Exam * 

No. of 
LOs 

Total 
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No. of 
LOs 

Total 
Marks 

 
Duration 

No. of 
LOs 

Total 
Marks 

 
Duration 

1 201 
APPLIED MECHANICS 05  

6805 
05 15 90 06 4+2 50 07 70 3 2 30 3 150 

 
2 

 

202 
BASICS OF 
SURVEYING 

05  

7222 

05 16 90 06 3+3 50 06 70 3 4 30 3 150 

3 203 
INTRODUCTION TO 
COMPUTERS 

06  
6807 

05 15 100 08 3+2 50 07 70 3 2 30 3 150 

4 204 
ENGINEERING 
DRAWING 

04  
6808 

05 11 110 06 4 30 07 70 
- - - - 

100 

 
5 

 

205 
WORKSHOP PRACTICE 02   

07 
 

12 
 

90 
 

06 
 

09 
 

40 
- - -  

3 
 

60 
 

3 
 

100 

 
6 

 

206 
PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT -II 

02  

----- 
 

03 
 

06 
 

60 
 

04 
 

06 
 

75 
       

75 

     

36 
  

295 
  

280 
   

150 
  

675 

 

No. of Theory Papers 03 
 

No. of Practical Exams 04 

 


